

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7194/2011

CHANDRA SHEKHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shiv Pati B. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Namita Choudhary ,Adv
Ms. Priyanka Pandey. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mangla ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to issue a fresh reminder to the District Court for forwarding the status of service on respondent Nos.3 and 16.

A complete report regarding the status of the other respondents be submitted by the Registry on the next date.

List again on 7.7.2014.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR