

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 7194/2011

CHANDRA SHEKHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Shiv Pati B Pandey, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sudeep Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mangla, Adv.
Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks time is granted as last opportunity to the
ld. Counsel for the petitioner for taking steps for
effecting service on respondent Nos. 3 and 16. Notices be
served through the District Court in addition to normal
process.

List again on 7.1.2015.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar